DW_wet_loc_vaporlume_LED_8ft 01/22 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide Example:  DWAE51L840-8-UNV-MD360W
Family Application Lens
Hubs
Installed
Lumen Package1 Color Temp. Length Voltage Driver Options
D W E  – –  – –
D Sealed
industrial
W Wet
Location
A DR Acrylic
P Polycarbonate
L Enhanced LED
Acrylic
E Ends only 51L 10,200
nominal
lumens
(25°C
ambient)
51LH 10,200
nominal
lumens
(40°C
ambient)
70L  14,000
nominal
lumens
(25°C
ambient)
Other lumen
packages
may be ordered
in increments of
100lm up to
7000 lumens.
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
8 8' UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
3472   347 volt
4802 480 volt
blank 0-10V
SDIM3 Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
MD360W6 Wet location occupancy
sensor, external
MD360WD6 Wet location occupancy
sensor, (ON/DIM to 10%)
WHP Wide beam optic
EMLED4 Integral emergency
IP67 Protection against effects
of immersion
GLR Fusing, fast blow
SWZCSH5  Interact Pro scalable high
bay sensor with integral
daylight & occupancy
sensing, advanced
grouping with dwell time
SNH2005 Integral EasySense
occupancy & daylight